
Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m TIME GAP

Race 192 - C2 500m   Men   Final   Final B 22/08/2015 at  8:35

1 6 ESP 286 BOUZA Jose Luis 1985 51.08 (2) 1:43.991
316 SIEIRO Adrian 1992 52.911 (1)

0.540

2 4 MDA 668 NUTA Oleg 1997 50.54 (1) 1:44.254 0.263
669 RUSU Pavel 1989 53.714 (3)

0.803

3 3 BRA 136 SILVA Erlon De Souza 1991 52.50 (5) 1:45.577 1.586
127 OLIVEIRA Ronilson Matias 1990 53.077 (2)

1.960 0.166

4 5 CHN 204 ZHENG Pengfei 1993 51.64 (4) 1:46.897 2.906
195 WANG Longkui 1990 55.257 (4)

1.100 2.346

5 7 ITA 581 RODEGHER Luca 1991 51.50 (3) 1:47.014 3.023
563 FERRAINA Luca 1994 55.514 (5)

0.960 2.603

6 1 LAT 643 KNESIS Antons 1987 53.63 (6) 1:50.144 6.153
641 BURKOVSKIS Martins 1993 56.514 (6)

3.090 3.603

7 2 INA 506 RUSTANDI Muhamad Yunus 1994 54.34 (7) 1:52.404 8.413
509 TARRA Anwar 1987 58.064 (7)

3.800 5.153

8 8 ECU 272 LAZO Andres 1989 54.40 (8) 1:58.037 14.046
271 GONZALEZ Vicente 1995 1:03.637 (9)

3.860 10.726

9 9 ARM 39 VIRABYAN Ara 1998 59.01 (9) 2:01.161 17.170
38 STEPANYAN Hayk 1997 1:02.151 (8)

8.470 9.240

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 20 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Sunny

 Event 192 R01-ASM.16.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 09:27)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m TIME GAP

Race 193 - K1 500m   Women   Final   Final C 22/08/2015 at  8:41

1 6 CUB 224 MENGANA RODRIGUEZ Yusmar 1993 55.18 (1) 1:55.101
59.921 (3)

0.297

2 3 BRA 138 VERGUTZ Ana Paula 1989 55.78 (3) 1:56.127 1.026
1:00.347 (4)

0.600 0.723

3 4 UKR 978 RYMKEVYCH Svitlana 1993 56.62 (5) 1:56.244 1.143
59.624 (1)

1.440

4 9 UZB 1030 BORZOVA Yuliya 57.28 (7) 1:57.031 1.930
59.751 (2)

2.100 0.127

5 8 NOR 698 LARSEN Mira Veraas 1987 56.52 (4) 1:57.231 2.130
1:00.711 (5)

1.340 1.087

6 2 IRL 535 EGAN Jennifer 1987 56.66 (6) 1:57.717 2.616
1:01.057 (6)

1.480 1.433

7 7 ITA 550 CAMPANA Sofia 1990 55.53 (2) 1:57.794 2.693
1:02.264 (8)

0.350 2.640

8 5 ROU 767 CAMINESCU Florentina 1994 57.55 (9) 1:59.641 4.540
1:02.091 (7)

2.370 2.467

9 1 ESP 303 LAZKANO Begona 1994 57.34 (8) 2:01.334 6.233
1:03.994 (9)

2.160 4.370

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 20 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.20 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 193 R01-ASF.1.5.3 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 09:27)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m TIME GAP

Race 194 - K1 500m   Women   Final   Final B 22/08/2015 at  8:47

1 1 RSA 792 HARTLEY Bridgitte 1983 55.55 (6) 1:52.461
56.911 (1)

1.410

2 7 CAN 161 RUSSELL Michelle Louise 1992 54.14 (1) 1:52.824 0.363
58.684 (3)

1.773

3 5 AUT 66 SCHURING Yvonne 1978 54.33 (3) 1:52.868 0.407
58.538 (2)

0.190 1.627

4 3 SRB 871 BEDEC Kristina 1986 54.29 (2) 1:53.371 0.910
59.081 (5)

0.150 2.170

5 2 SWE 924 PALDANIUS Sofia 1979 55.43 (5) 1:54.998 2.537
59.568 (6)

1.290 2.657

6 8 GER 397 GEBHARDT Melanie 1994 56.62 (9) 1:55.641 3.180
59.021 (4)

2.480 2.110

7 9 RUS 810 CHERVOVA Anzhelika 1991 55.83 (7) 1:56.254 3.793
1:00.424 (7)

1.690 3.513

8 4 KAZ 601 ANANCHENKO Zoya 1996 55.21 (4) 1:56.308 3.847
1:01.098 (8)

1.070 4.187

9 6 FRA 343 GUYOT Sarah 1991 55.89 (8) 1:58.698 6.237
1:02.808 (9)

1.750 5.897

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 21 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :   0.00 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 194 R01-ASF.1.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 09:27)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 195 - K1 1000m   Men   Final   Final C 22/08/2015 at  8:57

1 5 ROU 779 MIRONESCU Constantin 1994 51.16 (5) 1:46.81 (5) 2:42.25 (3) 3:36.417
55.650 (5) 55.440 (1) 54.167 (1)

1.020 1.380

2 9 SWE 923 NATHELL Martin 1995 50.85 (3) 1:45.40 (2) 2:40.97 (2) 3:36.994 0.577
54.550 (2) 55.570 (2) 56.024 (3)

0.710 0.280 0.130 1.857

3 1 MEX 682 LOPEZ QUINTERO Javier 1990 50.94 (4) 1:46.26 (4) 2:42.94 (5) 3:38.394 1.977
55.320 (4) 56.680 (5) 55.454 (2)

0.800 1.050 1.240 1.287

4 4 ARG 34  VERNICE Agustan 1995 50.37 (2) 1:44.64 (1) 2:40.92 (1) 3:38.524 2.107
54.270 (1) 56.280 (4) 57.604 (6)

0.230 0.840 3.437

5 8 RSA 793 HATTINGH Louis 1996 53.20 (6) 1:48.48 (6) 2:45.20 (6) 3:41.470 5.053
55.280 (3) 56.720 (6) 56.270 (4)

3.060 1.010 1.280 2.103

6 3 TUR 949 BOZSIK Gabor 1981 54.05 (8) 1:51.82 (8) 2:47.94 (7) 3:45.254 8.837
57.770 (7) 56.120 (3) 57.314 (5)

3.910 3.500 0.680 3.147

7 6 UZB 1014 MOCHALOV Aleksey 1990 50.14 (1) 1:45.95 (3) 2:42.69 (4) 3:46.134 9.717
55.810 (6) 56.740 (7) 1:03.444 (8)

1.540 1.300 9.277

8 7 CUB 221 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Jorge 1988 53.94 (7) 1:51.73 (7) 2:53.91 (8) 3:57.244 20.827
57.790 (8) 1:02.180 (8) 1:03.334 (7)

3.800 3.520 6.740 9.167

9 2 ITA 578 RICCHETTI Alberto 1985 56.14 (9) 1:56.88 (9) 3:04.19 (9) 4:15.687 39.270
1:00.740 (9) 1:07.310 (9) 1:11.497 (9)

6.000 6.470 11.870 17.330

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 21 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :   0.00 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Sunny

 Event 195 R03-ASM.2.5.3 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 09:26)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 196 - K1 1000m   Men   Final   Final B 22/08/2015 at  9:04

1 6 BEL 80 PETERS Artuur 1996 48.16 (1) 1:40.64 (1) 2:35.90 (1) 3:31.013
52.480 (1) 55.260 (6) 55.113 (6)

0.860 4.340

2 1 ESP 297 CUBELOS Francisco 1992 50.99 (7) 1:46.51 (7) 2:40.91 (7) 3:31.683 0.670
55.520 (7) 54.400 (1) 50.773 (1)

2.830 3.040

3 8 FRA 339 CARRE Cyrille 1984 50.05 (4) 1:43.78 (3) 2:38.51 (2) 3:32.389 1.376
53.730 (3) 54.730 (2) 53.879 (2)

1.890 1.250 0.330 3.106

4 7 SUI 899 WYSS Fabio 1989 50.35 (6) 1:44.30 (5) 2:39.52 (3) 3:34.273 3.260
53.950 (5) 55.220 (5) 54.753 (5)

2.190 1.470 0.820 3.980

5 3 POL 740 STABNO Bartosz 1991 50.26 (5) 1:44.19 (4) 2:39.78 (4) 3:34.439 3.426
53.930 (4) 55.590 (7) 54.659 (4)

2.100 1.450 1.190 3.886

6 2 RUS 834 POGREBAN Vasily 1989 49.29 (2) 1:45.18 (6) 2:40.28 (6) 3:34.529 3.516
55.890 (8) 55.100 (4) 54.249 (3)

1.130 3.410 0.700 3.476

7 9 GBR 362 BOYTON Jonathan 1988 49.75 (3) 1:43.35 (2) 2:39.87 (5) 3:35.769 4.756
53.600 (2) 56.520 (8) 55.899 (7)

1.590 1.120 2.120 5.126

8 4 SLO 869 ZAKRAJSEK Jost 1983 51.95 (8) 1:46.57 (8) 2:41.59 (8) 3:38.496 7.483
54.620 (6) 55.020 (3) 56.906 (8)

3.790 2.140 0.620 6.133

9 5 TUN 945 MRABET Mohamed Ali 1990 52.24 (9) 1:50.07 (9) 2:46.93 (9) 3:47.486 16.473
57.830 (9) 56.860 (9) 1:00.556 (9)

4.080 5.350 2.460 9.783

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Sunny

 Event 196 R03-ASM.2.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 09:26)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 197 - C1 1000m   Men   Final   Final C 22/08/2015 at  9:11

1 8 ITA 557 CRACIUN Sergiu 1984 56.43 (1) 1:56.27 (1) 2:58.70 (1) 4:00.137
59.840 (1) 1:02.430 (1) 1:01.437 (1)

2 7 COL 210 DAVID DIAZ Sergio 1990 59.11 (7) 1:59.93 (3) 3:02.79 (2) 4:04.661 4.524
1:00.820 (2) 1:02.860 (2) 1:01.871 (4)

2.680 0.980 0.430 0.434

3 6 KAZ 609 PETROV Vladimir 1992 58.13 (4) 2:00.29 (5) 3:03.47 (3) 4:05.197 5.060
1:02.160 (4) 1:03.180 (3) 1:01.727 (2)

1.700 2.320 0.750 0.290

4 2 IRI 531 NASERI Shahou 1988 57.46 (2) 2:00.11 (4) 3:04.76 (5) 4:08.394 8.257
1:02.650 (6) 1:04.650 (6) 1:03.634 (5)

1.030 2.810 2.220 2.197

5 5 EST 323 KARLSON Joosep 1995 1:00.09 (9) 2:03.01 (8) 3:06.70 (8) 4:08.454 8.317
1:02.920 (8) 1:03.690 (4) 1:01.754 (3)

3.660 3.080 1.260 0.317

6 3 USA 1005 STAUBACH Justin 1980 57.98 (3) 1:59.45 (2) 3:04.71 (4) 4:10.917 10.780
1:01.470 (3) 1:05.260 (8) 1:06.207 (7)

1.550 1.630 2.830 4.770

7 4 CHI 170 GARCIA Michael 1991 59.12 (8) 2:01.89 (7) 3:06.45 (7) 4:11.867 11.730
1:02.770 (7) 1:04.560 (5) 1:05.417 (6)

2.690 2.930 2.130 3.980

8 1 GBR 381 STYAN James 1990 59.08 (6) 2:01.69 (6) 3:06.40 (6) 4:15.614 15.477
1:02.610 (5) 1:04.710 (7) 1:09.214 (9)

2.650 2.770 2.280 7.777

9 9 AZE 74 MATVIICHUK Taras 1993 58.26 (5) 2:06.14 (9) 3:16.50 (9) 4:25.424 25.287
1:07.880 (9) 1:10.360 (9) 1:08.924 (8)

1.830 8.040 7.930 7.487

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 21 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 197 R03-ASM.12.5.3 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 09:26)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 198 - C1 1000m   Men   Final   Final B 22/08/2015 at  9:18

1 6 UZB 1011 KOCHNEV Gerasim 1987 56.31 (3) 1:56.14 (3) 2:56.92 (2) 3:57.176
59.830 (2) 1:00.780 (2) 1:00.256 (2)

0.920 0.280 0.320 1.594

2 9 CHN 196 WANG Riwei 1993 57.20 (7) 1:57.81 (6) 2:58.72 (5) 3:57.382 0.206
1:00.610 (5) 1:00.910 (3) 58.662 (1)

1.810 1.060 0.450

3 2 SVK 912 RUSNAK Matej 1988 56.01 (2) 1:55.84 (2) 2:56.30 (1) 3:58.086 0.910
59.830 (2) 1:00.460 (1) 1:01.786 (6)

0.620 0.280 3.124

4 5 ROU 768 CARP Leonid 1996 55.39 (1) 1:54.94 (1) 2:57.20 (3) 3:58.652 1.476
59.550 (1) 1:02.260 (7) 1:01.452 (4)

1.800 2.790

5 4 LAT 642 ILJINS Dagnis 1992 56.71 (5) 1:56.97 (4) 2:57.94 (4) 3:59.242 2.066
1:00.260 (4) 1:00.970 (4) 1:01.302 (3)

1.320 0.710 0.510 2.640

6 7 SRB 879 MLADEZIC Strahinja 1993 56.57 (4) 1:58.06 (7) 3:00.81 (7) 4:03.449 6.273
1:01.490 (8) 1:02.750 (8) 1:02.639 (7)

1.180 1.940 2.290 3.977

7 1 ESP 314 ROMERO Diego 1990 1:00.37 (9) 2:01.12 (9) 3:02.90 (8) 4:04.422 7.246
1:00.750 (7) 1:01.780 (6) 1:01.522 (5)

4.980 1.200 1.320 2.860

8 8 BLR 101 PIATROU Maksim 1992 56.74 (6) 1:57.39 (5) 2:58.98 (6) 4:11.236 14.060
1:00.650 (6) 1:01.590 (5) 1:12.256 (9)

1.350 1.100 1.130 13.594

9 3 MEX 679 CRISTOBAL QUIRINO Jose 1986 58.64 (8) 2:00.53 (8) 3:07.68 (9) 4:17.286 20.110
1:01.890 (9) 1:07.150 (9) 1:09.606 (8)

3.250 2.340 6.690 10.944

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 29 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +6.40 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 198 R03-ASM.12.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 09:25)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 199 - K2 200m   Men   Final   Final C 22/08/2015 at  9:28

1 7 LAT 651 VOLKOVS Deniss 1994 33.300
647 RUMJANCEVS Aleksejs 1986

2 4 UKR 971 KUZMIN Daniyil 1997 33.453 0.153
979 SEMYKIN Ivan 1997

3 1 JPN 588 MATSUSHITA Momotaro 1988 33.460 0.160
585 FUJISHIMA Hiroki 1988

4 6 VEN 1023 RAMOS Jose Giovanny 1983 33.536 0.236
1022 OROPEZA Antonio 1986

5 5 TUR 958 YILDIRIM Cagribey 1992 33.630 0.330
950 GULBAHAR Mustafa 1993

6 8 BEL 83 WECKX Joeri 1993 34.006 0.706
78 DELOMBAERDE Jonathan 1994

7 2 GRE 438 VIDALIS Loukas 1994 34.206 0.906
434 ANTONIOU Dimitrios 1995

8 3 KAZ 615 YANITSKIY Oleg 1997 34.303 1.003
614 TOKARNITSKYI Sergei 1993

9 9 SIN 855 BIN NASIMAN Muhammad S. 1990 34.540 1.240
864 TOH Mervyn Yingjie 1992

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Sunny

 Event 199 R00-ASM.32.5.3 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 09:29)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 200 - K2 200m   Men   Final   Final B 22/08/2015 at  9:33

1 4 ESP 283 AREVALO Carlos 1993 32.373
317 TORO Cristian 1992

2 5 ITA 580 RIZZA Manfredi 1991 32.490 0.117
564 FLORIO Matteo 1990

3 8 BLR 110 VALKO Taras 1985 33.006 0.633
98 MAKHNEU Vadzim 1979

4 2 AUS 53 PHILLIPS Jesse 1986 33.063 0.690
40 BIRD Stephen 1988

5 3 SVK 915 ZATKO Miroslav 1991 33.325 0.952
900 BENO Lubomir 1988

9 CZE 253 SVAB Filip 1983 33.325 0.952
248 SLEPICA Karel 1988

7 6 ARG 25 DI GIACOMO Ezequiel 1991 33.436 1.063
20 CORREA Miguel 1983

8 1 POL 736 PUTTO Dawid 1991 33.710 1.337
743 SZYPULA Sebastian 1992

9 7 BRA 123 HEINRICH MALLMANN Hans 1988 33.966 1.593
115 BITTENCOURT RIBEIRO G. 1989

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature: :
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager: : (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Sunny

 Event 200 R00-ASM.32.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 23/08/2015 at 08:56)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 201 - C1 200m   Men   Final   Final C 22/08/2015 at  9:38

1 2 GEO 391 NADIRADZE Zaza 1993 40.125

2 6 IRL 537 JEZIERSKI Andrzej 1980 40.615 S 0.490

3 5 MDA 670 TARNOVSCHI Oleg 1992 40.828 S 0.703

4 7 VEN 1024 RATIA Ronny 1987 41.378 S 1.253

5 8 LAT 648 STROMANIS Rahmats 1995 41.498 S 1.373

6 4 CZE 244 PALMA Karel 1996 41.771 S 1.646

7 3 PHI 714 MACARANAS Hermie 1995 42.201 S 2.076

8 9 GBR 364 CALVERT Christopher 1991 42.325 S 2.200

9 1 CHI 176 TORRES Alvaro 1988 42.425 S 2.300

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 201 R00-ASM.36.5.3 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 16:16)



RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 201 R00-ASM.36.5.3 / 2
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 09:49)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 202 - C1 200m   Men   Final   Final B 22/08/2015 at  9:43

1 2 ESP 285 BENAVIDES Alfonso 1991 39.559

2 6 FRA 354 SIMART Thomas 1987 40.016 0.457

3 8 KAZ 606 KHAIDAROV Timur 1996 40.212 0.653

4 3 IRI 530 MOJALLALIMOGHADAM Adel 1993 40.329 0.770

5 1 ITA 556 CRACIUN Nicolae 1994 40.376 0.817

6 5 GER 405 KIRAJ Stefan 1989 40.396 0.837

7 7 JPN 593 SAKAMOTO Naoya 1988 40.512 0.953

8 9 SVK 903 HAGARA Lubomir 1985 40.619 1.060

9 4 CAN 155 MCCOOMBS Jason Stephen 1993 40.739 1.180

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 202 R00-ASM.36.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 09:45)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m TIME GAP

Race 203 - C2 500m   Women   Final   Final B 22/08/2015 at  9:53

1 4 ESP 308 PANIAGUA Adriana 1997 1:01.55 (1) 2:06.862
292 COCO Patricia 1991 1:05.312 (1)

2 5 CZE 237  JEZOVA Jana 1991 1:02.89 (2) 2:09.832 2.970
250  SOUCKOVA Lenka 1990 1:06.942 (3)

1.340 1.630

3 3 CHI 173 PAILLALEF Diana 1989 1:03.26 (3) 2:10.089 3.227
171 MAILLIARD Maria 1991 1:06.829 (2)

1.710 1.517

4 6 GER 419 PRELLER Ophelia 1998 1:03.37 (4) 2:10.605 3.743
411 LOSKE Annika 1998 1:07.235 (4)

1.820 1.923

5 7 POL 749 ZAWADZKA Beata 1993 1:03.62 (5) 2:10.945 4.083
726 KOZAKIEWICZ Dorota 1992 1:07.325 (5)

2.070 2.013

6 1 USA 1004 SOUSLEY Makenzie 1996 1:06.33 (7) 2:16.259 9.397
991 MARCUSON Rachel 1988 1:09.929 (6)

4.780 4.617

7 9 SRB 887 STOYCHEVA Krasimira 1990 1:05.73 (6) 2:27.369 20.507
877 MIJUSKOVIC Nikolina 1999 1:21.639 (8)

4.180 16.327

8 2 DEN 262 OBEL Liv 1997 1:18.74 (9) 2:37.862 31.000
260 JORGENSEN Sofie Aastrand 1992 1:19.122 (7)

17.190 13.810

9 8 CRO 216 BURISA Mateja 1992 1:16.54 (8) 2:40.275 33.413
217 LJUBICIC Matea 1996 1:23.735 (9)

14.990 18.423

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.60 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Sunny

 Event 203 R01-ASF.16.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 09:57)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m TIME GAP

Race 204 - K2 500m   Women   Final   Final B 22/08/2015 at  9:59

1 6 BLR 99 MAKHNEVA Marharyta 1992 50.39 (3) 1:43.621
96 LITVINCHUK Maryna 1988 53.231 (2)

0.860 0.173

2 3 KAZ 612 SERGEYEVA Natalya 1976 50.90 (4) 1:43.958 0.337
610 PODOINIKOVA Irina 1988 53.058 (1)

1.370

3 4 AUT 65 LEHACI Ana Roxana 1990 49.53 (1) 1:43.995 0.374
67 SCHWARZ Viktoria 1985 54.465 (4)

1.407

4 8 BEL 76 BROEKX Lize 1992 51.75 (8) 1:45.471 1.850
81 PETERS Hermien 1994 53.721 (3)

2.220 0.663

5 5 SVK 905  KMETOVA Ivana 1985 50.38 (2) 1:45.738 2.117
906  KOHLOVA Martina 1984 55.358 (8)

0.850 2.300

6 7 POR 762 VASCONCELOS Joana 1991 51.35 (6) 1:46.038 2.417
751 GOMES Beatriz 1979 54.688 (5)

1.820 1.630

7 1 AUS 43 BULL Alyssa 1992 51.43 (7) 1:46.245 2.624
44 BURNETT Alyce 1992 54.815 (6)

1.900 1.757

8 2 MEX 673 ALANIS MORALES Karina G. 1993 51.22 (5) 1:46.475 2.854
683 MONTEMAYOR RODRIGUEZ M. 1991 55.255 (7)

1.690 2.197

9 9 USA 989 HOGAN Margaret 1979 52.23 (9) 1:48.955 5.334
992 MCELROY Kaitlyn 1985 56.725 (9)

2.700 3.667

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +1.60 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Sunny

 Event 204 R01-ASF.6.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 10:02)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 205 - K2 1000m   Men   Final   Final C 22/08/2015 at 10:09

1 4 SWE 925 PETERSSON Albert 1994 47.31 (4) 1:37.51 (2) 2:29.52 (1) 3:21.267
921 LINDBERG Joakim 1993 50.200 (2) 52.010 (2) 51.747 (4)

0.320 0.090 0.040 2.787

2 8 GBR 361 BOWLEY Mathew 1994 46.99 (1) 1:37.28 (1) 2:30.12 (3) 3:21.857 0.590
376 RUTHERFORD William 1990 50.290 (3) 52.840 (4) 51.737 (3)

0.180 0.870 2.777

3 7 ARG 15 BERGERO Juan Pablo 1983 47.34 (5) 1:38.68 (5) 2:31.01 (4) 3:23.510 2.243
23 DE GESUS Juan Pablo 1987 51.340 (6) 52.330 (3) 52.500 (6)

0.350 1.230 0.360 3.540

4 5 USA 995 MILLER Christopher 1991 47.63 (6) 1:37.74 (3) 2:29.71 (2) 3:23.990 2.723
987 COLLINS Stanton 1994 50.110 (1) 51.970 (1) 54.280 (9)

0.640 5.320

5 6 IRI 522 AGHAMIRZAEIJENAGHRAD Ali 1993 47.25 (3) 1:42.06 (9) 2:35.41 (9) 3:24.370 3.103
527 FAZLOULA Saeid 1992 54.810 (9) 53.350 (6) 48.960 (1)

0.260 4.700 1.380

6 2 CHN 189 LI Zhenyu 1995 47.24 (2) 1:38.52 (4) 2:32.11 (5) 3:25.090 3.823
203 ZHANG Dong 1996 51.280 (5) 53.590 (7) 52.980 (7)

0.250 1.170 1.620 4.020

7 3 NZL 706 FITZGERALD Darryl 1990 49.01 (9) 1:40.60 (8) 2:34.30 (8) 3:25.240 3.973
707 FRANICH Zac 1988 51.590 (7) 53.700 (8) 50.940 (2)

2.020 1.480 1.730 1.980

8 9 SLO 865 APOLLONIO Alan 1995 48.88 (8) 1:40.59 (7) 2:33.81 (7) 3:25.753 4.486
866 BLAZEVIC Simon 1994 51.710 (8) 53.220 (5) 51.943 (5)

1.890 1.600 1.250 2.983

9 1 SUI 897 DOMEISEN Stefan 1992 48.18 (7) 1:39.41 (6) 2:33.48 (6) 3:26.947 5.680
898 SUMMERMATTER Andri 1994 51.230 (4) 54.070 (9) 53.467 (8)

1.190 1.120 2.100 4.507

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Sunny

 Event 205 R03-ASM.7.5.3 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 10:13)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 206 - K2 1000m   Men   Final   Final B 22/08/2015 at 10:16

1 8 RUS 823 LUCHKIN Kirill 1988 44.98 (1) 1:34.59 (2) 2:25.47 (1) 3:16.037
850 ZHESTKOV Oleg 1987 49.610 (4) 50.880 (2) 50.567 (3)

0.710 0.110 2.567

2 7 POL 742 SZANDRACH Pawel 1991 47.01 (7) 1:36.52 (4) 2:28.08 (6) 3:16.080 0.043
729 KUJAWSKI Mariusz 1986 49.510 (3) 51.560 (5) 48.000 (1)

2.030 0.610 0.790

3 5 BEL 77 CAUWENBERGH Olivier 1997 45.42 (2) 1:34.32 (1) 2:26.15 (2) 3:17.344 1.307
79 PANNECOUCKE Laurens 1988 48.900 (1) 51.830 (6) 51.194 (5)

0.440 1.060 3.194

4 6 CZE 251 SPICAR Jakub 1993 46.84 (6) 1:36.71 (5) 2:27.75 (4) 3:17.967 1.930
255 ZAVREL Jakub 1996 49.870 (5) 51.040 (3) 50.217 (2)

1.860 0.970 0.270 2.217

5 4 HUN 477 NADAS Bence 1996 46.00 (3) 1:35.42 (3) 2:26.19 (3) 3:18.290 2.253
450 BOROS Gergely 1984 49.420 (2) 50.770 (1) 52.100 (9)

1.020 0.520 4.100

6 2 CAN 143 CLARKE Robert Michael J. 1987 46.04 (4) 1:36.75 (6) 2:28.04 (5) 3:19.537 3.500
154 MALFESI Brian 1993 50.710 (7) 51.290 (4) 51.497 (7)

1.060 1.810 0.520 3.497

7 9 FIN 328 HAKALA Jeremy 1995 47.12 (8) 1:37.57 (7) 2:30.28 (7) 3:20.880 4.843
330 NYKANEN Miika 1992 50.450 (6) 52.710 (8) 50.600 (4)

2.140 1.550 1.940 2.600

8 3 UZB 1008 BORZOV Sergey 1981 46.81 (5) 1:38.21 (8) 2:31.15 (8) 3:23.130 7.093
1009 GORN Vyacheslav 1986 51.400 (8) 52.940 (9) 51.980 (8)

1.830 2.500 2.170 3.980

9 1 KAZ 600 ALEXEYEV Yevgeniy 1977 48.17 (9) 1:39.84 (9) 2:32.00 (9) 3:23.347 7.310
603 DERGUNOV Alexey 1984 51.670 (9) 52.160 (7) 51.347 (6)

3.190 2.770 1.390 3.347

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Sunny

 Event 206 R03-ASM.7.5.2 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 10:19)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m TIME GAP

Race 207 - C2 500m   Women   Final   Final A 22/08/2015 at 10:26

1 4 BLR 91 KASTSIUCHENKA Daryna 1996 57.99 (1) 2:00.675
87 BOBR Kamila 1997 1:02.685 (2)

0.947

2 6 RUS 818 KAZAKOVA Maria 1988 1:00.06 (3) 2:01.798 1.123
838 ROMASENKO Olesia 1990 1:01.738 (1)

2.070

3 5 HUN 489 TAKACS Kincso 1993 59.63 (2) 2:02.788 2.113
471 LAKATOS Zsanett 1996 1:03.158 (3)

1.640 1.420

4 7 ECU 268 AVEGNO Anggie 1996 1:00.40 (5) 2:05.392 4.717
270 FRIEND Mia 1992 1:04.992 (7)

2.410 3.254

5 2 BRA 114 APARECIDA ELIAS DA SILVA 1988 1:00.31 (4) 2:05.475 4.800
135 SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Andre 1992 1:05.165 (9)

2.320 3.427

6 3 CAN 165 VINCENT Katie 1996 1:01.90 (7) 2:05.818 5.143
145 CROSSMAN-SERB Nadya 1996 1:03.918 (4)

3.910 2.180

7 8 ROU 783 POSTARU Paula 1993 1:02.12 (8) 2:06.405 5.730
784 POSTARU Valentina 1992 1:04.285 (5)

4.130 2.547

8 9 UZB 1015 RAKHMATOVA Dilnoza 1998 1:02.58 (9) 2:06.898 6.223
1019 ZOKIROVA Nulufar 1997 1:04.318 (6)

4.590 2.580

9 1 VIE 1029 TRUONG Thi Phuong 1999 1:01.82 (6) 2:06.965 6.290
1026 LE Chung Thu 1997 1:05.145 (8)

3.830 3.407

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Sunny

 Event 207 R01-ASF.16.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 10:28)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m TIME GAP

Race 208 - K1 500m   Women   Final   Final A 22/08/2015 at 10:32

1 5 NZL 704 CARRINGTON Lisa 1989 52.79 (1) 1:49.398
56.608 (1)

2 6 HUN 465 KARASZ Anna 1991 53.44 (2) 1:51.125 1.727
57.685 (6)

0.650 1.077

3 2 CHN 206 ZHOU Yu 1989 54.09 (5) 1:51.478 2.080
57.388 (3)

1.300 0.780

4 4 POL 748 WOJNAROWSKA Ewelina 1986 54.18 (6) 1:51.622 2.224
57.442 (4)

1.390 0.834

5 9 AZE 75 OSIPENKO-RODOMSKA Inna 1982 53.93 (4) 1:51.748 2.350
57.818 (7)

1.140 1.210

6 1 SLO 868 PONOMARENKO JANIC Spela 1981 55.39 (9) 1:52.245 2.847
56.855 (2)

2.600 0.247

7 8 BLR 92 KHUDZENKA Volha 1992 53.56 (3) 1:52.328 2.930
58.768 (8)

0.770 2.160

8 3 GBR 365 CAWTHORN Rachel 1988 55.09 (8) 1:52.628 3.230
57.538 (5)

2.300 0.930

9 7 POR 755 PORTELA Teresa 1987 54.77 (7) 1:55.118 5.720
1:00.348 (9)

1.980 3.740

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 22 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.60 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 208 R01-ASF.1.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 10:34)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m TIME GAP

Race 209 - C2 500m   Men   Final   Final A 22/08/2015 at 10:38

1 5 RUS 832 PETROV Pavel 1989 50.15 (3) 1:42.035
830 PAVLOV Mikhail 1986 51.885 (1)

0.250

2 6 POL 719 GLAZUNOW Wiktor 1993 50.29 (4) 1:42.575 0.540
739 SLOMINSKI Vincent 1992 52.285 (2)

0.390 0.400

3 3 UKR 965 IANCHUK Dmytro 1992 49.90 (1) 1:42.759 0.724
974 MISHCHUK Taras 1995 52.859 (4)

0.974

4 7 HUN 483 SARUDI Pal 1983 51.14 (8) 1:43.759 1.724
456 FORGO Christopher 1993 52.619 (3)

1.240 0.734

5 4 BLR 103 RABCHANKA Dzmitry 1985 49.96 (2) 1:43.842 1.807
111 VAUCHETSKI Aliaksandr 1985 53.882 (7)

0.060 1.997

6 1 AZE 70 BEZUGLIY Sergiy 1984 50.47 (5) 1:44.522 2.487
73 KUPIN Oleksiy 1995 54.052 (8)

0.570 2.167

7 8 ROU 769 CHIRILA Iosif 1983 50.74 (6) 1:44.595 2.560
771 CONDRAT Petre 1979 53.855 (6)

0.840 1.970

8 9 KAZ 618 YEMELYANOV Sergey 1995 51.48 (9) 1:45.309 3.274
619 YEMELYANOV Timofey 1993 53.829 (5)

1.580 1.944

9 2 GER 417 OELTZE Yul 1993 51.00 (7) 1:45.389 3.354
429 VERCH Ronald 1986 54.389 (9)

1.100 2.504

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 23 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 209 R01-ASM.16.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 10:41)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 210 - K1 1000m   Men   Final   Final A 22/08/2015 at 10:52

1 4 DEN 264 POULSEN Rene' Holten 1988 48.11 (1) 1:39.59 (1) 2:32.16 (1) 3:25.815
51.480 (1) 52.570 (4) 53.655 (6)

0.410 1.177

2 9 CZE 230 DOSTAL Josef 1993 49.74 (4) 1:41.38 (4) 2:33.82 (4) 3:26.298 0.483
51.640 (4) 52.440 (2) 52.478 (1)

1.630 0.160 0.280

3 5 POR 754 PIMENTA Fernando 1989 48.37 (3) 1:39.92 (3) 2:32.48 (2) 3:26.535 0.720
51.550 (2) 52.560 (3) 54.055 (8)

0.260 0.070 0.400 1.577

4 6 GER 401 HOFF Max 1982 49.80 (6) 1:42.66 (6) 2:35.41 (5) 3:28.038 2.223
52.860 (6) 52.750 (6) 52.628 (3)

1.690 1.380 0.590 0.150

5 2 BLR 113 YURENIA Aleh 1990 49.75 (5) 1:42.99 (7) 2:35.64 (6) 3:28.388 2.573
53.240 (8) 52.650 (5) 52.748 (4)

1.640 1.760 0.490 0.270

6 7 AUS 58 STEWART Murray 1986 48.12 (2) 1:39.75 (2) 2:33.24 (3) 3:28.718 2.903
51.630 (3) 53.490 (8) 55.478 (9)

0.010 0.150 1.330 3.000

7 8 BUL 139 KIRCHEV Miroslav 1990 50.21 (7) 1:42.63 (5) 2:35.95 (7) 3:29.232 3.417
52.420 (5) 53.320 (7) 53.282 (5)

2.100 0.940 1.160 0.804

8 3 SVK 902 GELLE Peter 1984 51.62 (9) 1:44.62 (8) 2:36.78 (8) 3:29.378 3.563
53.000 (7) 52.160 (1) 52.598 (2)

3.510 1.520 0.120

9 1 SRB 883 PAJIC Dejan 1989 51.13 (8) 1:45.77 (9) 2:39.73 (9) 3:33.682 7.867
54.640 (9) 53.960 (9) 53.952 (7)

3.020 3.160 1.800 1.474

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 23 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +8.00 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 210 R03-ASM.2.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 10:56)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 211 - C1 1000m   Men   Final   Final A 22/08/2015 at 10:59

1 5 GER 393 BRENDEL Sebastian 1988 55.02 (4) 1:54.10 (3) 2:53.25 (3) 3:48.956
59.080 (3) 59.150 (5) 55.706 (1)

0.560 0.410 1.300

2 4 CZE 233 FUKSA Martin 1993 54.85 (2) 1:53.52 (1) 2:51.58 (1) 3:48.973 0.017
58.670 (1) 58.060 (2) 57.393 (2)

0.390 0.210 1.687

3 3 MDA 671 TARNOVSCHI Serghei 1997 54.46 (1) 1:53.75 (2) 2:52.39 (2) 3:51.583 2.627
59.290 (6) 58.640 (4) 59.193 (4)

0.620 0.790 3.487

4 9 UKR 959 ALTUKHOV Pavlo 1995 56.99 (9) 1:56.93 (9) 2:54.78 (7) 3:53.236 4.280
59.940 (8) 57.850 (1) 58.456 (3)

2.530 1.270 2.750

5 1 RUS 842 SHTOKALOV Ilya 1986 55.90 (6) 1:54.75 (6) 2:53.29 (4) 3:53.663 4.707
58.850 (2) 58.540 (3) 1:00.373 (6)

1.440 0.180 0.690 4.667

6 8 POL 724 KACZOR Tomasz 1989 56.45 (8) 1:55.65 (7) 2:55.68 (8) 3:55.596 6.640
59.200 (4) 1:00.030 (7) 59.916 (5)

1.990 0.530 2.180 4.210

7 6 HUN 494 VAJDA Attila 1983 55.01 (3) 1:54.28 (4) 2:54.64 (6) 3:56.880 7.924
59.270 (5) 1:00.360 (8) 1:02.240 (7)

0.550 0.600 2.510 6.534

8 2 FRA 342 GOUBEL Mathieu 1980 55.20 (5) 1:54.53 (5) 2:54.45 (5) 3:57.553 8.597
59.330 (7) 59.920 (6) 1:03.103 (9)

0.740 0.660 2.070 7.397

9 7 CAN 156 OLDERSHAW Mark William 1983 55.96 (7) 1:56.44 (8) 2:58.21 (9) 4:01.280 12.324
1:00.480 (9) 1:01.770 (9) 1:03.070 (8)

1.500 1.810 3.920 7.364

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 29 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +6.40 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 211 R03-ASM.12.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 11:03)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 213 - C1 200m   Men   Final   Final A 22/08/2015 at 11:19

1 4 BLR 93 KOZYR Artsem 1990 38.605

2 3 CHN 186 LI Qiang 1989 38.815 0.210

3 5 BRA 130 QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS I. 1994 38.915 0.310

4 1 RUS 820 KOROVASHKOV Alexey 1992 39.089 0.484

5 9 LTU 659 ZUSTAUTAS Henrikas 1994 39.105 0.500

6 8 AZE 71 DEMYANENKO Valentin 1983 39.489 0.884

7 2 HUN 458 HAJDU Jonatan 1996 39.675 1.070

8 6 POR 761 SILVA Helder 1987 39.805 1.200

9 7 UKR 961 CHEBAN Iurii 1986 39.922 1.317

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 23 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +6.40 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 213 R00-ASM.36.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 11:22)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m TIME GAP

Race 214 - K2 500m   Women   Final   Final A 22/08/2015 at 11:32

1 5 HUN 487 SZABO Gabriella 1986 48.54 (1) 1:39.865
468 KOZAK Danuta 1987 51.325 (1)

2 7 SRB 886 STAROVIC Milica 1988 49.28 (3) 1:41.075 1.210
885 RUZICIC BENEDEK Dalma 1982 51.795 (2)

0.740 0.470

3 4 GER 433 WEBER Franziska 1989 49.50 (6) 1:41.335 1.470
394 DIETZE Tina 1988 51.835 (3)

0.960 0.510

4 2 POL 735 NAJA Karolina 1990 50.10 (8) 1:42.345 2.480
733 MIKOLAJCZYK Beata 1985 52.245 (4)

1.560 0.920

5 6 RUS 805 ANYSHINA Elena 1993 49.15 (2) 1:42.385 2.520
844 STEPANOVA Kira 1993 53.235 (5)

0.610 1.910

6 1 CHN 193 REN Wenjun 1992 49.39 (5) 1:43.065 3.200
192 MA Qing 1992 53.675 (7)

0.850 2.350

7 3 DEN 259 JORGENSEN Emma Aastrand 1996 50.11 (9) 1:43.731 3.866
257 HANSEN Henriette Engel 1982 53.621 (6)

1.570 2.296

9 ROU 765 BORHA Roxana 1993 49.33 (4) 1:43.731 3.866
777 MERONIAC Elena 1996 54.401 (8)

0.790 3.076

9 8 GBR 360 BELCHER Lani 1989 50.09 (7) 1:45.725 5.860
368 HANNAH Angela 1986 55.635 (9)

1.550 4.310

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 24 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +3.20 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Sunny

 Event 214 R01-ASF.6.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 11:35)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 215 - K2 1000m   Women   Final   Final 22/08/2015 at 11:46

1 8 GER 400 HERING Sabrina 1992 50.76 (2) 1:45.05 (1) 2:40.41 (1) 3:37.646
407 KRIEGERSTEIN Steffi 1992 54.290 (1) 55.360 (1) 57.236 (3)

0.280 0.200

2 5 BLR 112 YURCHANKA Sofiya 1989 50.48 (1) 1:45.28 (2) 2:41.51 (2) 3:38.699 1.053
88 GRISHINA Aleksandra 1993 54.800 (2) 56.230 (4) 57.189 (2)

0.510 0.870 0.153

3 6 HUN 482 SARUDI Alaiz 1988 51.38 (4) 1:47.48 (4) 2:43.66 (3) 3:41.089 3.443
449 BODONYI Dora 1993 56.100 (3) 56.180 (3) 57.429 (5)

0.900 1.810 0.820 0.393

4 2 ROU 770 CIUTA Florida 1996 50.90 (3) 1:47.09 (3) 2:44.12 (4) 3:42.769 5.123
789 VARONA Daniela 1996 56.190 (4) 57.030 (6) 58.649 (8)

0.420 1.900 1.670 1.613

5 4 POL 746 WLODARCZYK Dominika 1995 52.32 (5) 1:49.70 (5) 2:45.77 (5) 3:43.179 5.533
717 BRUSKA Joanna 1992 57.380 (6) 56.070 (2) 57.409 (4)

1.840 3.090 0.710 0.373

6 3 ESP 319 VEGA Miriam 1995 54.66 (7) 1:51.89 (6) 2:50.69 (6) 3:49.056 11.410
299 FERNANDEZ Tania 1992 57.230 (5) 58.800 (7) 58.366 (7)

4.180 2.940 3.440 1.330

7 1 ITA 572 PIAZZA Gaia 1992 56.30 (8) 1:54.15 (8) 2:51.02 (7) 3:49.159 11.513
560 DI BARTOLO Giuliana 1995 57.850 (7) 56.870 (5) 58.139 (6)

5.820 3.560 1.510 1.103

8 7 RUS 829 ODINTSOVA Liudmila 1996 54.39 (6) 1:52.48 (7) 2:52.41 (8) 3:49.446 11.800
806 BARANOVA Varvara 1996 58.090 (8) 59.930 (8) 57.036 (1)

3.910 3.800 4.570

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 24 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (BLR) SHABLYKA Sergei Weather: : Cloudy

 Event 215 R03-ASF.7.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 11:52)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN 250m 500m 750m TIME GAP

Race 216 - K2 1000m   Men   Final   Final A 22/08/2015 at 11:53

1 3 GER 421 RENDSCHMIDT Max 1993 44.73 (4) 1:33.27 (2) 2:22.19 (2) 3:10.175
398 GROSS Marcus 1989 48.540 (4) 48.920 (3) 47.985 (1)

0.290 0.180 0.620

2 4 AUS 61 WALLACE Kenny 1983 44.65 (3) 1:33.42 (3) 2:22.94 (4) 3:11.132 0.957
59 TAME Lachlan 1988 48.770 (5) 49.520 (7) 48.192 (2)

0.210 0.410 1.220 0.207

3 6 SRB 889 TOMICEVIC Marko 1990 45.17 (6) 1:33.63 (4) 2:21.96 (1) 3:11.502 1.327
892 ZORIC Milenko 1989 48.460 (3) 48.330 (2) 49.542 (4)

0.730 0.100 0.030 1.557

4 5 SVK 914 VLCEK Erik 1981 45.49 (8) 1:34.27 (7) 2:23.22 (5) 3:12.482 2.307
913 TARR Juraj 1979 48.780 (6) 48.950 (4) 49.262 (3)

1.050 0.420 0.650 1.277

5 9 BLR 86 BIALKO Vitaliy 1989 45.59 (9) 1:34.97 (9) 2:23.27 (7) 3:12.889 2.714
102 PIATRUSHENKA Raman 1980 49.380 (9) 48.300 (1) 49.619 (5)

1.150 1.020 1.634

6 7 FRA 346 HYBOIS Arnaud 1982 44.54 (2) 1:33.84 (6) 2:23.25 (6) 3:13.099 2.924
344 HUBERT Etienne 1988 49.300 (7) 49.410 (6) 49.849 (6)

0.100 0.940 1.110 1.864

7 1 LTU 656 NEKRIOSIUS Ricardas 1986 45.34 (7) 1:33.70 (5) 2:23.31 (8) 3:13.599 3.424
657 OLIJNIK Andrej 1987 48.360 (1) 49.610 (8) 50.289 (7)

0.900 1.310 2.304

8 8 ITA 579 RIPAMONTI Nicola 1990 44.44 (1) 1:32.89 (1) 2:22.78 (3) 3:14.562 4.387
561 DRESSINO Giulio 1992 48.450 (2) 49.890 (9) 51.782 (9)

0.090 1.590 3.797

9 2 ESP 288 CAMPO Gabriel 1992 45.06 (5) 1:34.40 (8) 2:23.58 (9) 3:15.319 5.144
306  MILLAN Ruben 1992 49.340 (8) 49.180 (5) 51.739 (8)

0.620 0.980 0.880 3.754

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 24 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +6.40 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Sunny

 Event 216 R03-ASM.7.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 12:07)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 212 - K2 200m   Men   Final   Final A 22/08/2015 at 12:00

1 3 HUN 491 TOTKA Sandor 1994 30.935
475 MOLNAR Peter 1986

2 5 RUS 835 POSTRYGAY Yury 1988 30.966 0.031
812 DYACHENKO Alexander 1990

3 4 SRB 874 GRUJIC Nebojsa 1991 31.046 0.111
882 NOVAKOVIC Marko 1989

4 6 FRA 348 JOUVE Sebastien 1982 31.175 0.240
336 BEAUMONT Maxime 1982

5 9 GBR 369 HEATH Liam 1984 31.346 0.411
378 SCHOFIELD Jonathan 1985

6 8 GER 420 RAUHE Ronald 1981 31.383 0.448
410 LIEBSCHER Tom 1993

7 7 LTU 653 LANKAS Aurimas 1985 31.489 0.554
658 RAMANAUSKAS Edvinas 1985

8 2 SWE 928 SVENSSON Erik 1989 31.706 0.771
927 SVANQVIST Christian 1986

9 1 CAN 144 COCHRANE Ryan 1983 31.909 0.974
149 FOURNEL Hughes 1988

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 23 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1017 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +6.40 m/s
Starter: : (GBR) MOULE Peter Weather: : Sunny

 Event 212 R00-ASM.32.5.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 12:06)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 217 - K1 200m   Women   Semi-Final   Semifinal 1 22/08/2015 at 14:00

1 4 POL 745 WALCZYKIEWICZ Marta 1987 40.199 FA

2 5 FRA 343 GUYOT Sarah 1991 41.156 FA 0.957

3 6 SWE 926 STENSILS Linnea 1994 41.779 FB 1.580

4 2 TUR 955 LIEPA Lasma 1988 41.950 FB 1.751

5 3 AUS 44 BURNETT Alyce 1992 42.379 FC 2.180

6 8 RSA 792 HARTLEY Bridgitte 1983 42.596 FC 2.397

7 7 VEN 1025 SANCHEZ Zulmarys 1987 43.465 X 3.266

8 1 DEN 258 IRGENS Maja Rosenkrans 1993 44.953 X 4.754

9 9 MDA 667 MANAEVA Zoia 1982 46.099 X 5.900

Plan E: 1/2(FA)+next BT(fA) to Final A 3x3rd+4x4th(FB)+2x5th BT(fB) to Final B 2x5th+4x6th(FC)+3 next BT(fC) to Final C Rest Out(X

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 26 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 217 R00-ASF.31.3.1 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 14:17)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 218 - K1 200m   Women   Semi-Final   Semifinal 2 22/08/2015 at 14:05

1 5 AZE 75 OSIPENKO-RODOMSKA Inna 1982 40.671 FA

2 2 CUB 224 MENGANA RODRIGUEZ Yusmar 1993 40.925 FA 0.254

3 6 SRB 880 MOLDOVAN Nikolina 1990 41.234 FB 0.563

4 8 SVK 906  KOHLOVA Martina 1984 41.688 FB 1.017

5 9 ARG 13 AMEGHINO Sabrina Ines 1980 41.963 FC 1.292

6 3 GBR 368 HANNAH Angela 1986 42.094 FC 1.423

7 4 UZB 1017 UMARALIEVA Olga 1988 42.257 fC 1.586

8 7 IRL 535 EGAN Jennifer 1987 43.000 X 2.329

9 1 NOR 701 SOLHAUG Marte 1995 43.260 X 2.589

Plan E: 1/2(FA)+next BT(fA) to Final A 3x3rd+4x4th(FB)+2x5th BT(fB) to Final B 2x5th+4x6th(FC)+3 next BT(fC) to Final C Rest Out(X

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 26 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
Starter: : (CAN) MOIR Mike Weather: : Sunny

 Event 218 R00-ASF.31.3.2 / 1
(Printed on 22/08/2015 at 14:17)



Results
RANK LN NOC COD SURNAME & NAME BORN TIME GAP

Race 219 - K1 200m   Women   Semi-Final   Semifinal 3 22/08/2015 at 14:10

1 5 NZL 704 CARRINGTON Lisa 1989 39.925 FA

2 4 KAZ 607 KLINOVA Inna 1986 41.142 FA 1.217

3 2 POR 755 PORTELA Teresa 1987 41.168 FB 1.243

4 3 SLO 868 PONOMARENKO JANIC Spela 1981 41.459 FB 1.534

5 7 CAN 161 RUSSELL Michelle Louise 1992 41.782 fB 1.857

6 6 AUT 66 SCHURING Yvonne 1978 42.371 FC 2.446

7 1 ITA 568 MURABITO Norma 1987 42.871 fC 2.946

8 8 SIN 856 CHEN Jiexian Stephenie 1991 43.131 X 3.206

9 9 NED 688 HAAZE Eef 1982 44.562 X 4.637

Plan E: 1/2(FA)+next BT(fA) to Final A 3x3rd+4x4th(FB)+2x5th BT(fB) to Final B 2x5th+4x6th(FC)+3 next BT(fC) to Final C Rest Out(X

Chief Official : (CAN) GARNER Frank Water Temperature::
Chief Judge : (GER) KAHL Jens Air Temperature: : 26 ºC
Deputy Chief Judge : (FIN) LEHTINEN Risto Air Pressure: : 1016 mmHg
Competion Manager:: (NED) MULLER Elly Wind Force: :  +4.80 m/s
